August 22, 2019 – Central District ADA Project Informational Meeting Attendance Log*
	Name
	Email

	Ade Olalekan
	adeyemi.olalekan@modot.mo.gov

	Llans Taylor
	llans.taylor@modot.mo.gov

	Brande Mauntel
	bmauntel@sciengineering.com

	Capital Paving & Construction
	tsmith@capitalpavingmo.com

	Becky Baltz
	bbaltz@trekkdesigngroup.com

	Ron
	ron@aplexinc.com

	Zach Smith
	zach.smith@volkert.com

	Kim
	Kimberly.Trainor@modot.mo.gov

	bbolanowski@terraengineering.com
	bbolanowski@terraengineering.com

	Nathan Cox
	ncox@hntb.com

	John
	jfrerking@ess-inc.com

	Jeff Rensing
	jeff.rensing@oatesassociates.com

	David Earls - 7ATP
	david.earls@modot.mo.gov

	Ryan Porter
	ryan@lehmanconstructionllc.com

	Jack Schaller
	jschaller@olsson.com

	RICH RHODES
	rhodeseng@classicnet.net

	Aaron McVicker
	amcvicker@mecresults.com

	Matthew Dawson
	mdawson@hanson-inc.com

	Danica
	danica.stovall-taylor@modot.mo.gov

	EFKMoen
	temoen@efkmoen.com

	MoDOT Kansas City
	Allan.Ludiker@modot.mo.gov

	Michelle Mahoney
	mmahoney@cfse.com

	Ramin Ashrafzadeh
	rdashrafzadeh@hornershifrin.com

	Bill Ainsworth
	bainsworth@se3.us

	Simon Sun
	simon.sun@hdrinc.com

	Ryan Thomas
	ryan.thomas@woodplc.com

	John Buttenob
	John.Buttenob@hdrinc.com

	MoDOT SW
	modot@modot.mo.gov

	Charles Pursley
	charles.pursley@dot.gov

	Scott
	sgoforth@gandwengineering.com

	Curt Schenk
	cschenk@klingner.com

	Kaitie Done
	kdone@davidmason.com

	Jacki Hudnall
	jhudnall@gandwengineering.com

	Scott McDonald
	smcdonald@v-k.net

	Brian McMillian
	bmcmillian@cmps-inc.com

	Gary Jahnsen
	gdjahnsen@hotmail.com

	Bartlett & West
	todd.kempker@bartwest.com

	Chris
	christopher.knapp@modot.mo.org

	Chris Hutchinson
	chutchinson@terraengineering.com

	Matthew Castor
	mcastor@hgcons.com

	Erica Ridgway
	eridgway@acceng.com

	Lorne Jackson
	ljackson@lochgroup.com

	Paul wojciechowski
	paulw@altaplanning.com

	Andy Hamersen
	ahamersen@thomasindcoatings.com

	Mike Herleth
	mherleth@burnsmcd.com

	tking
	tking@lochgroup.com

	Annette Triplett
	Annette@PedNet.org

	Gredell Engineering Resources
	brentr@ger-inc.biz

	Tom
	thomas.batenhorst@modot.mo.gov

	Dennis Koscielski
	dkoscielski@burnsmcd.com

	Spencer Jones
	spencer@greatriv.com

	Chris Crocker
	christopher.crocker@modot.mo.gov

	frank weatherford
	flweatherford@transystems.com

	Rick Bennett
	richard.bennett2@woodplc.com

	Kayla
	ktuley@mecoengineering.com

	mspencer
	mspencer@hgcons.com

	Jodie Puhr
	jodie.puhr@modot.mo.gov

	Jason Haynes
	jason.haynes@hdrinc.com

	Lou Kuelker
	ekuelker@hntb.com

	Jason Dohrmann
	jdohrmann@hrgreen.com

	Mike Erdtmann
	merdtmann@gbateam.com

	Ty Milner
	tym@robertsoncontractors.com

	Josephine Emerick
	je@engdesignsource.com

	Tawn Nugent
	tnugent@trekkdesigngroup.com

	Kristin Bauman
	kristin.bauman@volkert.com

	Sabin Yanez
	syanez@cfse.com

	charles sullivan
	csullivan@cfse.com

	Jack Brown
	jbrown@branco.com

	Christie
	chullbettale@arnoldmo.org





[bookmark: _GoBack]*Note – Only registered attendees are listed.  Additional attendees may have participated. 
